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JORDAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET RESULTS
RIDGES AT SANDCREEK GOLF COURSE, JORDAN, MN OCT 10, 2017 4:00 P.M.

No.
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459
466
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537
454
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660
432
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604
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591
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667
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438
375
663
535
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385
656
502
524

NameGrade

Ryan Wetschka 11
Ben Becker 10
Trevor Prelesnik 11
Grant Schaap 12
Levi Schmitz 11
Brady Decker 10
Reier Sjomeling 11
Justin Zens 7
Michael McRaith 12
Xavier Emerson 10
Kaleb Sharp 7
Mitchell Druley 7
Isayas Rodriguez 9
Sam Schuler

Jules Mockovak 12
Brandt Adam 9
Kyle Malecha 10
Austin Carlson 9
Matthew Reardon 10
Austin Hagen 9
Josh Anderson 10
Hunter Ulferts 9
Austin Dean 10
Sam Yunker 12
Samson Streachek 11
Joseph Taylor 12
Daniel Newman 10
Carter Jostock 7
Ben Haland 10
Max Russo 10
Aaron Druley 7
Helvick Jacob 9
John Taylor 9
Connor Niznick 9
Will Krisko 9
Garrett Holets 11
Seth Hardel 10
Ethan Steiger 10

Eventl

BOYS JV

School

New Prague
Hutchinson

New Prague

New Prague
Hutchinson
Hutchinson

Delano

Delano

Hutchinson

New Prague

Jordan

Norwood Young America
Delano

Delano

Math & Science Acad
New Prague

New Prague

Delano

Delano

Hutchinson

New Prague

Delano

Hutchinson

Delano

Delano

New Prague

Le Sueur Henderson
Delano

Math & Science Acad
New Prague
Norwood Young America
New Prague

New Prague
Academy of Holy Angels
Math & Science Acad
New Prague

Le Sueur Henderson
Le Sueur Henderson

Sex
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Time
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20:01
20:02
20:03
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20:20
20:26
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20:42
20:43
20:43
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JORDAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET RESULTS
RIDGES AT SANDCREEK GOLF COURSE, JORDAN, MN OCT 10, 2017 4:00 P.M.

No.
653
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392
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668
374
665
442
655
460
491
555
514
608
518
504
421
345
449
530
341
488

Nathan Worm 12
Zachary Smith 9
Nicholas Egly 9
Alton Proctor 10
Jack Hulet 11

Ben Karel 10

Joe Hennen 12
Reese Eischens 11
Micah Schmitz 9
John Vollmers 11
William Eikens 10
Trevor Kroells 12

NameGrade
Helvick Evan 9
Mark Plante 12
Kiragu Waititu 10
Jared Kleindl 11
Wyatt Lemke 11
Zach Meras 12
Zach Jacoby 12
Jarek Tikalsky 10
Matt Gruber 12
Simon Solheid 11
Alan Leukuma 10
Ethan Gregory 10
Jacob Stoudt 8
Jacob Vogt 9

Isaac Mueller 9
Sam Menne 9

Ben Kuenzi 10
Sam Rame 12
Tanner Hartmann 10
Garrett Kroells 8
Brighton Lochner 7
Simon Otto 10
Alex Wilson 11
Tavian Harrington 11
Sam Sarafian 9

Eventl
Norwood Young America
Norwood Young America
Delano
Math & Science Acad
Jordan
Math & Science Acad
Norwood Young America
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Academy of Holy Angels
Academy of Holy Angels
Math & Science Acad
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School

New Prague

Norwood Young America
Math & Science Acad
Norwood Young America
Norwood Young America
Math & Science Acad
Math & Science Acad
New Prague

Math & Science Acad
New Prague

Delano

New Prague

Delano

Academy of Holy Angels
Norwood Young America
Le Sueur Henderson
Hutchinson

Le Sueur Henderson

Le Sueur Henderson
Sibley East

Cannon Falls

Delano

Le Sueur Henderson
Cannon Falls

Academy of Holy Angels

S I L

Sex
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Time

21:21
21:32
21:34
21:35
21:35
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21:39
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21:43
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21:52
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22:24
22:35
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22:43
22:50
22:56
23:02
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JORDAN INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET RESULTS
RIDGES AT SANDCREEK GOLF COURSE, JORDAN, MN OCT 10, 2017 4:00 P.M.

No.
336
477
414
493
406

Nick Hardcopf 10
Justin Lockwood 11
Blake Kimpling 9
Haugen Kobe 9
Owen Fuls 10

Joel Berglund 10
Matthew Clark 11
Nicholas Poll 12
Sam Williams 10
Tony Phu 12

Ben Meyer 11

Nolan Glander 7
Willie Wagner 9

Will Churchill 10
Pisces Tek 12
Matthew McCullough 12
Quinn Eischens 7
Nathan Leukuma 10
Matt Meras 10

Finn Olson 10
Logan Samountry 12
Jaden Schmalz 10
Luis Mendivil 9
Tanner Sperl 9

Sam Zweber 11

Eventl
Academy of Holy Angels
Academy of Holy Angels
Norwood Young America
New Prague
Academy of Holy Angels
Le Sueur Henderson
Delano
Delano
Norwood Young America
Math & Science Acad
Academy of Holy Angels
Norwood Young America
Cannon Falls
Cannon Falls
Norwood Young America
Delano
Norwood Young America
Delano
Math & Science Acad
Academy of Holy Angels
Academy of Holy Angels
Hutchinson
Cannon Falls
Hutchinson
New Prague

BOYS JV
NameGrade School
Will Dunning 11 Cannon Falls M
Cal Kennedy 9 Academy of Holy Angels M
Jackson Burdorf 9 Sibley East M
Matt Yokanovich 11 Academy of Holy Angels M
Sesh Viruru 10 Math & Science Acad M

Sex
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23:03
23:09
23:13
23:18
23:22
23:27
23:32
23:39
23:52
23:54
23:55
23:56
24:06
24:06
24:09
24:12
24:13
24:21
24:28
24:29
24:30
24:31
24:59
25:03
25:04

Time
25:11
25:19
25:20
25:27
25:41
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